CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2000 HONDA INSIGHT: ... https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/JHMZE1377YT002103

@I x| History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value
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Service Personal Prior Certified Minor
History Vehicle Pre-Owned Damage
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$4,850 Retail Value

Emmﬂu@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2000 HONDA INSIGHT Accident reported: minor damage

VIN: JHMZE1377YT002103 Q ¥

HATCHBACK 2 DR =777 |
MINOR MODERATE  SEVERE

10LI3F

HYBRID

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

X 58 Service history records
2o 4 Previous owners
a Personal vehicle

[IT3 144,935 Last reported odometer reading
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This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/21/24 at
2:34:07 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

HIGEN x| Accident / Damage History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

20f 17

12/06/2008
Accident reported:
minor damage

Event 1

Damage Severity Scale

\
\

[t ran off the road

It hit a ditch

) . MINOR MODERATE SEVERE
Front primarily damaged
Vehicle towed
Airbags did not deploy
HINGIEI x|  Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4
CARFAX
Total Loss No Issues No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle Reported Reported Reported
inspected by a collision repair specialist.
Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage Minor '\Ilgstlg\sN '\Il:sldgv
Accident reported: 12/06/2008. Damage Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall
N I d to CAREAX. Check with No Recalls vy, NO Recalls vy, NO Recalls
o open recalls reported to . Check wit Reported Reported Reported
an authorized Honda dealer for any open recalls.
Basic Warranty Warranty Warranty Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Expired Expired Expired
HINGIEI x| Title History Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4
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Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

[HENCI[EIN x| Ownership History Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

The number of owners is estimated

No Problem No Problem No Problem

Year purchased 2001 2011 2011
Type of owner Personal Personal Personal
. . 9yrs. 10
Estimated length of ownership mo. 6 months 12 yrs. 6 mo.
: . . . Ohio,
Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Massachusetts Massachusetts
Estimated miles driven per year See Details 4,875/yr
Last reported odometer reading 44,999 89,633 144,935
[INCAENY x| Detailed History
Owner 1 = Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehi.CIe
Purchased: 2001 § than the industry average of 15,000 4,220 mi/yr
CAR miles per year.
TR
Date Mileage Source Comments
01/01/2000 Jim Pace Pontiac Vehicle sold
Niles, OH
330-652-5855
pacepontiac.com
07/06/2000 5 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
% Pre-delivery inspection completed
08/18/2000 37 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
% Emissions or safety inspection
performed
08/31/2000 38 Service Facility Vehicle serviced

©  Hub cap(s)/wheel cover(s) replaced
Door glass adjusted
Front window repaired
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2000 HONDA INSIGHT: ... https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/JHMZE1377YT002103

06/26/2001 243 Ohio Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. First owner reported
Girard, OH Titled or registered as personal
Title #7800902868 vehicle
Loan or lien reported
06/30/2001 Service Facility < Vehicle serviced
09/18/2001 4,406 Service Facility 4 Vehicle serviced
08/10/2002 6,083 Service Facility Vehicle serviced

% Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

11/08/2002 7,239 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
®  Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

12/21/2002 7,468 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
®  Oxygen sensor replaced
Engine/powertrain computer/module

checked
01/30/2003 7,755 Service Facility X Vehicle serviced
02/11/2003 7,807 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
®  Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
12/10/2003 11,242  Service Facility % Vehicle serviced
03/17/2004 11,717 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
Hermitage, PA was in inventory

Title #60115225SH01
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Vehicle serviced

% Maintenance inspection completed
Short block replaced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Outside mirror replaced/repaired
Air filter replaced
Manual transmission fluid changed
Wiper(s) replaced
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

03/23/2004 Service Facility

03/29/2004 11,737 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Hermitage, PA

04/05/2004 Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold
Ohio
04/05/2004 Honda Certified Dealer Offered for sale as a
E:er(tjifie%l Honda Certified Pre-Owned Vehicle
S Owner2 Personal Vehicle

Purchased: 2004 18,148 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

50f17

04/19/2004 11,785

06/14/2004 14,362

06/14/2004

06/28/2004 14,690

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Niles, OH
Title #7801182100

Service Facility

Apostolakis Honda
Cortland, OH
330-638-3060

apostolakishonda.com

45/5.0
116 Verified Reviews

@ 46 Customer Favorites

Service Facility

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
15,000 mile service performed
Battery replaced

Vehicle serviced

15,000 mile service performed
Battery replaced

Vehicle serviced
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06/28/2004

09/25/2004 18,200

09/25/2004

10/09/2004 18,952

10/09/2004

10/30/2004 19,787

10/30/2004

12/27/2004

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2000 HONDA INSIGHT: ...

Apostolakis Honda

Cortland, OH

330-638-3060

apostolakishonda.com
4.5/5.0

116 Verified Reviews

' 46 Customer Favorites

Service Facility

Apostolakis Honda

Cortland, OH

330-638-3060

apostolakishonda.com
4.5/5.0

116 Verified Reviews

@ 46 Customer Favorites

Service Facility

Apostolakis Honda

Cortland, OH

330-638-3060

apostolakishonda.com
4.5/5.0

116 Verified Reviews

@ 46 Customer Favorites

Service Facility

Apostolakis Honda

Cortland, OH

330-638-3060

apostolakishonda.com
4.5/5.0

116 Verified Reviews

' 46 Customer Favorites

Service Facility

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/JHMZE1377YT002103

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Seatbelts checked

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
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12/27/2004 Apostolakis Honda
Cortland, OH

330-638-3060

apostolakishonda.com

45/5.0
116 Verified Reviews

' 46 Customer Favorites

03/12/2005 Apostolakis Honda
Cortland, OH

330-638-3060

apostolakishonda.com

45/5.0
116 Verified Reviews

' 46 Customer Favorites

02/16/2006 44,999 Jim Pace Pontiac
Niles, OH
330-652-5855

pacepontiac.com

07/24/2008 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Niles, OH
Title #7801182100

12/06/2008 Damage Report

7 of 17
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Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed

Accident reported: minor damage
It ran off the road
It hit a ditch
Damage to left front
Front primarily damaged
Vehicle towed
Airbags did not deploy
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CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

08/11/2009

08/03/2010

> Owner3

Purchased: 2011

Date Mileage

05/09/2011 86,517

05/11/2011

=

)

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Niles, OH

Title #7801182100

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Niles, OH

Title #7801182100

Source

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vienna, OH

Title #7801730810

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vht/JHMZE1377YT002103

Damage Severity Scale

7 |

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

N

Damage Location
FRONT

1))

LEFT RIGHT

il

REAR

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
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9of17

05/18/2011 86,591  Apostolakis Honda Vehicle serviced
Cortland, OH 2
330-638-3060
apostolakishonda.com
45/5.0
116 Verified Reviews
' 46 Customer Favorites

07/12/2011 88,534 Apostolakis Honda Vehicle serviced
Cortland, OH ®  Engine/powertrain computer/module
330-638-3060 replaced
apostolakishonda.com
45/5.0

116 Verified Reviews
' 46 Customer Favorites

11/10/2011 Massachusetts Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration issued or renewed
Worcester, MA Vehicle color noted as Gray

11/11/2011 89,633 Massachusetts Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

Worcester, MA

Owner 4 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2011 § than the industry average of 15,000 4,875 mi/yr
CAR miles per year.
TR
Date Mileage Source Comments
11/25/2011 89,800 Massachusetts Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Worcester, MA Vehicle color noted as Gray
Title #BK680115
03/16/2012 Ramstrom's Service Vehicle serviced
Center J

Worcester, MA
508-853-6606
ramstromsservicecenter
.com/

5.0/5.0
20 Verified Reviews
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09/19/2012

12/01/2012

03/01/2013

05/20/2013

08/06/2013

08/21/2013

08/21/2014

09/09/2014

03/01/2015

97,803

107,888

115,548

117,014

117,541

122,006

122,223

Meineke Car Care Center
Worcester, MA
508-853-4490
meineke.com

45/5.0
57 Verified Reviews
' 211 Customer Favorites

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Worcester, MA

Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Worcester, MA
Title #BK680115

Meineke Car Care Center
Worcester, MA
508-853-4490
meineke.com

45/5.0
57 Verified Reviews
@ 211 Customer Favorites

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Worcester, MA

Meineke Car Care Center
Worcester, MA
508-853-4490
meineke.com

45/5.0
57 Verified Reviews
' 211 Customer Favorites

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Worcester, MA

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Worcester, MA

Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Worcester, MA
Title #BK680115

A 2

2

2

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/JHMZE1377YT002103

Vehicle serviced
Exhaust repaired

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
Sway bar link(s) replaced

Passed safety inspection
Failed emissions inspection

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray
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06/18/2015

09/08/2015

04/28/2016

06/22/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

03/01/2017

125,656

125,966

129,215

129,692

130,663

Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Worcester, MA
508-852-5904
vioc.com
45/5.0
157 Verified Reviews
' 229 Customer Favorites

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Worcester, MA

Valvoline Instant Oil
Change

Worcester, MA
508-852-5904
vioc.com

45/5.0
157 Verified Reviews
@ 229 Customer Favorites

Meineke Car Care Center
Worcester, MA
508-853-4490
meineke.com

4.5/5.0
57 Verified Reviews
' 211 Customer Favorites

Valvoline Instant Oil
Change

Worcester, MA
508-852-5904
vioc.com

45/5.0
157 Verified Reviews
' 229 Customer Favorites

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Worcester, MA

Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Worcester, MA
Title #BK680115

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/JHMZE1377YT002103

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Exhaust system checked
Exhaust repaired

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Light bulb(s) replaced

Passed safety inspection

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray
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09/26/2017

10/10/2017

11/18/2017

06/20/2018

07/10/2018

09/11/2018

09/11/2018

134,666

134,730

135,212

138,801

Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Worcester, MA
508-852-5904
vioc.com
45/5.0
157 Verified Reviews
' 229 Customer Favorites

McFee Auto Center

Worcester, MO

508-852-5760

mcfeeauto.com
4.7/5.0

15 Verified Reviews

McFee Auto Center

Worcester, MO

508-852-5760

mcfeeauto.com
4.7/5.0

15 Verified Reviews

McFee Auto Center

Worcester, MO

508-852-5760

mcfeeauto.com
4.7/5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Worcester, MA
508-852-5904
vioc.com
45/5.0
157 Verified Reviews
@ 229 customer Favorites

McFee Auto Center
Worcester, MO
508-852-5760
mcfeeauto.com

47/5.0
15 Verified Reviews

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Worcester, MA

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/JHMZE1377YT002103

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Hood latch replaced

Vehicle serviced
Fuel line/hose replaced
Headlight bulb(s) replaced
Light bulb(s) replaced
Fuel system leak checked/repaired

Vehicle serviced
MAP sensor replaced

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Passed safety inspection
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02/27/2019

03/01/2019

04/12/2019

07/26/2019

10/14/2019

10/15/2019

10/30/2019

10/30/2019

139,711

140,547

141,401

141,554

McFee Auto Center
Worcester, MO
508-852-5760
mcfeeauto.com

4.7/5.0
15 Verified Reviews

Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Worcester, MA
Title #BK680115

Valvoline Instant Oil
Change

Worcester, MA
508-852-5904
vioc.com

45/5.0
157 Verified Reviews

@ 229 Customer Favorites

McFee Auto Center

Worcester, MO

508-852-5760

mcfeeauto.com
47/5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Worcester, MA

McFee Auto Center

Worcester, MO

508-852-5760

mcfeeauto.com
4.7/5.0

15 Verified Reviews

McFee Auto Center
Worcester, MO
508-852-5760
mcfeeauto.com

4.7/5.0
15 Verified Reviews

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Worcester, MA

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/JHMZE1377YT002103

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked

Failed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Lower control arm(s) replaced
Sway bar link(s) replaced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Passed safety inspection
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11/09/2020 142,880 Valvoline Instant Qil

11/09/2020

03/01/2021

08/04/2021

08/04/2021

09/08/2021

09/22/2021

143,200

143,514

143,561

Change
Worcester, MA
508-852-5904
vioc.com
4.5/5.0
157 Verified Reviews
' 229 Customer Favorites

McFee Auto Center

Worcester, MO

508-852-5760

mcfeeauto.com
4.7/5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Worcester, MA
Title #BK680115

Tarrytown Honda

Tarrytown, NY

914-631-0815

tarrytownhonda.com
45/5.0

1,259 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 2,690 Favorites

Tarrytown Auto Care Inc.
Shell
Tarrytown, NY
914-332-1084

5.0/5.0
50 Verified Reviews
@ 12 Customer Favorites

McFee Auto Sales

Worcester, MA

508-852-5760

https://mcfeeauto.com/
47/5.0

22 Verified Reviews

McFee Auto Sales

Worcester, MA

508-852-5760

https://mcfeeauto.com/
4.7/5.0

22 Verified Reviews

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/JHMZE1377YT002103

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brakes serviced
Brakes checked

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

Vehicle serviced
Tie rod(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Drive belt tensioner replaced
Tie rod end(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced

6/21/2024, 3:34 PM
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12/02/2021

09/14/2022

10/03/2022

10/13/2022

03/01/2023

03/15/2023

McFee Auto Center

Worcester, MA

508-852-5760

https://mcfeeauto.com/
47/5.0

22 Verified Reviews

McFee Auto Center

Worcester, MA

508-852-5760

https://mcfeeauto.com/
4.7/5.0

22 Verified Reviews

144,309 McFee Auto Center
Worcester, MA
508-852-5760
https://mcfeeauto.com/

4.7/5.0
22 Verified Reviews

McFee Auto Center
Worcester, MA
508-852-5760
https://mcfeeauto.com/

4.7/5.0
22 Verified Reviews

Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Worcester, MA
Title #BK680115

144,935 Lundgren Honda
Auburn, MA
508-832-6200
lundgrenhonda.com

46/5.0
991 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 7,984 Favorites

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/JHMZE1377YT002103

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Drive belt idler pulley replaced
Idler pulley replaced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked
Battery/charging system checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

INGEN x| Glossary

Accident Indicator

150f 17
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CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional
details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a qualified mechanic.

¢ According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor
or moderate.

o This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available
as of 6/21/24 at 2:34:07 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may
not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

e Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

¢ Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

¢ Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to
compromise the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

Failed Emissions Inspection

The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than
allowable emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can
indicate engine problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: ) facebook.com/cARFAX [ @cArFaxinc  [[d] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/21/24 2:34:07 PM (CDT)
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| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2000 HONDA INSIGHT
vehicle (VIN: JHMZE1377YT002103), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 6/21/24 at 3:34 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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